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JUL 2 2 1983

Dr. Robert J. Wright
Senior Technical Advisor
High Level Waste Technical

Development Branch
Division of Waste Management
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555

Dear Dr. Wright:

BWIP/NRC TECHNICAL MANAGEMENT MEETING

The attached agenda confirms our discussion relative to the agenda for
the August 4-5, 1983, meeting in Silver Spring, Maryland.

By copy of this letter, representatives of the State of Washington and the
Yakima Indian Nation are invited to attend the meeting.

Very truly yours,

0. L. Olson, Project Manager
BWI:OLO Basalt Waste Isolation Project Office

Attachment

cc, w/attachment:
Don Provost, Washington Dept.
of Ecology

James B. Hovis, Yakima
Indian Nation Representative

M. W Fret, DOE-HQ
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BWIP/NRC TECHNICAL MANAGEMENT MEETING
SILVER SPRING, AUGUST 4-5, 1983

Objectives:

August 4

9:00 a.m.

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

1:30 p.m.

2:30

3:30

1. To obilh a common view on level of detail for site
characterization plans in the SCP, with special
reference to the repository conceptual design and the
reliability of engineered components.

2. Reach understanding on a data release system that serves
the needs of NRC and other affected parties.

Welcome - Miller (NRC)-

Comments - Olson (DOE)

Draft technical position on repository conceptual
design - Greeves (NRC)

BWIP plans on repository conceptual design - Gimera (Rockwell)

Discussion

Draft technical position on reliability of engineered
components - Cook (NRC)

BWIP plans on reliability of engineered components - Wilde (Rockwell)

Discussion

August 5

9:00 a.m.

10:30

11:30

1:00 p.m.

Proposed level of detail in SCP on site characterization
plans - Miller (NRC)

BWIP views on level of detail in SCP on site haracterization
plans - Deju (Rockwell)

BWIP information release system - Wilde (Rockwell)

Preparation of summary meeting notes


